Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

900MHZ LOW VOLTAGE
CLOCK SYNTHESIZER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package
MPC92439EI PLCC-28 (Pb-Free)
MPC92439FA LQFP-32
MPC92439AC LQFP-32 (Pb-Free)
MPC92439KLF VFQFN-32 (Pb-Free)
K SUFFIX
32-LEAD VFQFN PACKAGE
Pb-FREE PACKAGE
FN SUFFIX(1)
28-LEAD PLCC PACKAGE
CASE 776-02
EI SUFFIX(2)
28-LEAD PLCC PACKAGE
CASE 776-02
FA SUFFIX(1)
32-LEAD LQFP PACKAGE
CASE 873A-03
AC SUFFIX(2)
32-LEAD LQFP PACKAGE
CASE 873A-03
Notes:
(1) FN, FA suffix: leaded terminations
(2) EI, AC suffix: lead-free, RoHS-compliant, EPP
P R O P O S E D
Product Discontinuance Notice – Last Time Buy Expires on (12/7/2013)
MPC92439 Data Sheet 900MHZ, LOW VOLTAGE, LVPECL CLOCK SYNTHESIZER
MPC92439   REVISION 5    FEBRUARY 6, 2013 2 ©2013 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
Figure 1. MPC92439 Logic Diagram
Figure 2. MPC92439 28-Lead PLCC Pinout
(Top View) Figure 3.  MPC92439 32-Lead Package Pinout